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 Year 

 

S.NO. DATE COURSE 

CODE 

DAILY SESSION 

TIMINGS 

NAME OF THE 

COUNSELLOR 

1.  21.10.2021 
 
 

MFNL-002 

Nutritional 

Biochemistry 

 

 
 

Session I - 8.15 AM to12.15 PM 

Session II - 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM 

DR. NAZNEEN GAZDAR 

 

22.10.2021 

23.10.2021 

24.10.2021 

25.10.2021 

26.10.2021 

27.10.2021 

2.  08.11.2021 
 
 

MFNL-003 Food 

Microbiology and 

Safety 

 

 
 

Session I - 8.15 AM to12.15 PM 

Session II - 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM 

DR.RUCHIKA SHARMA 

 

09.11.2021 

10.11.2021 

11.11.2021 

12.11.2021 

13.11.2021 

14.11.2021 

3.  15.11.2021 

MFNL-006 Public 

Nutrition 

 

Session I - 8.15 AM to12.15 PM 

Session II - 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM 

MRS. NEELIMA 

PANWAR/MRS. NATSHA 

VYAS 

 

16.11.2021 

17.11.2021 

18.11.2021 

19.11.2021 

20.11.2021 

21.11.2021 

4.  22.11.2021 

MFNL-008 

Principles of Food 

Science 

 

Session I - 8.15 AM to12.15 PM 

Session II - 2.00 PM to 6.00 PM 

MRS. NEELIMA 

PANWAR/DR. RUCHIKA 

SHARMA 

 

23.11.2021 

24.11.2021 

25.11.2021 

26.11.2021 

27.11.2021 

 28.11.2021                   

 
 

 

 

Signature of the Coordinator / Programme-In-Charge with seal 

 

Name _________________________________ 

 

Date   _________________________________ 

 

 

Note : 

*1 :  In case of practical session, batch details, including number of students in each batch, should be mentioned. 

           #2:   Approved Academic Counsellors should only be engaged. 

 

 


